

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

A Singular Feast Boulder is our signature fundraiser event, where guests share an evening of connection and community in support of Blue Sky Bridge. Join us on September 10, 2025 as we move to a singular location, creating a more cohesive experience in honor of our 30th anniversary. Guests will enjoy heavy appetizers, drinks, and desserts at the Boulder JCC located in beautiful Boulder, Colorado.

All event host opportunities are enclosed in this packet. Contact Heidi Lawrence - Development Manager, with any questions - hlawrence@blueskybridge.org or 303-444-1388.

Sponsorship Benefits	Culinary Catalyst \$25,000	Gold Palate \$10,000	Joy of Cooking \$5,000	Boulder Gourmet \$3,500
Number of tickets to A Singular Feast Boulder	10	6	4	2
Verbal recognition at event	x	x		
Priority placement in event collateral - invitation*, program, and sponsorship board	X	x	x	
Name recognition at one of our food and beverage stations			x	
Social media, website listing and email communications	x	x	x	x



With a sponsorship of A Singular Feast, you have the opportunity to support a local nonprofit organization doing great work in and around Boulder County. A Singular Feast will be held at the Boulder JCC on Wednesday, September 10, 2025.

DONATION AMOUNT: \$25,000 - CULINARY CATALYST \$10,000 - GOLD PALATE \$5,000 - JOY OF COOKING \$3,500 - BOULDER GOURMET YOUR NAME(S):						
NAME:		C	CITY:			
ADDRESS:		STATE	: ZIP:			
PHONE:	E	MAIL:				
SIGNATURE:			DATE:			
PAYMENT METHOD:		 CHECK ENCLOSED (PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BLUE SKY BRIDGE) ELECTRONIC PAYMENT VIA TICKET SITE 				
Please make checks payable to Blue Sky Bridge. Sponsorship forms can be returned via email or mailed to P.O. Box 19122, Attn: Heidi Lawrence, Boulder, CO 803808						
Blue Sky Bridge is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization: EIN 84-1305384. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.						
If you chose to pay using another method, please contact us in advance.						
*Deadline for invitation recognition is 6/27/25. All sponsorships are non-refundable in the event of non-attendance.						
P.O. Box 19122	2 Boulder, CO 80308-2122	303.444.1388	blueskybridge.org			